
Saturday, June 9, 2018
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 171 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24012   Rio          D. Barlics      34.42                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       24010   Quilla       C. Mrakovich    33.68                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 171 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22026   Plenty       M. Closson      33.95                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22012   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 36.74                1    1    0    0    10.00 2 
       22021   Zim          M. Behrens      54.84     8.84       1    1    0    0    18.84 3 
       22016   Robin        T. Mulcahey     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22008   Pizzazz      M. Hanlon       31.01                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22003   Toni         S. Bricker      45.32                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22002   Rascal       A. Ziegler      45.82                2    0    0    1    Elim   
       22022   Touché       C. Ott          49.24     3.24       0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 171 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20003   Darla        S. Costello     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20005   DeWalt       V. Madeiros     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20006   Brazen       R. Huey         36.03                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20007   Dance        M. Behrens      55.62     9.62       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20009   Zoe          C. Anderson     58.44     12.44      0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20010   Gremlin      C. Bridgwood    Absent   
       20002   Enzo         J. Seidel       Absent   

Distance: 165 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16002   Journey      A. Petrochko    34.10                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16008   Fuji         M. Powers       36.61                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16005   Tatum        S. Costello     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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Distance: 165 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Sheri Boone
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14007   Plop         L. Topol        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14002   Targhee      L. Schroeder    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 15.0%



Sunday, June 10, 2018
    Steeplechase Finals

14 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14002   Targhee      L. Schroeder    35.30                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14008   Lydia        T. Gage         Absent   

16 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16008   Fuji         M. Powers       37.09                0    0    0    0    37.09 1 
       16002   Journey      A. Petrochko    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16005   Tatum        S. Costello     30.27                0    0    0    1    Elim   

20 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20003   Darla        S. Costello     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20006   Brazen       R. Huey         Absent   

22 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22021   Zim          M. Behrens      27.89                0    0    0    0    27.89 1 
       22012   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 31.07                0    0    0    0    31.07 2 
       22022   Touché       C. Ott          32.04                0    0    0    0    32.04 3 

24 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24006   Elan         J. Brook        32.68                0    0    0    0    32.68 1 
       24004   InkaBlu      C. Rutkowski    66.66                0    0    0    0    66.66 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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Sunday, June 10, 2018
    Steeplechase

10 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10003   Inga         T. Gage         18.11                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.02    14 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14002   Targhee      L. Schroeder    28.02                0    0    0    0    28.02 1 Q
       14008   Lydia        T. Gage         41.92                0    0    0    0    41.92 2 

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.90    16 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16005   Tatum        S. Costello     27.92                0    0    0    0    27.92 1 Q
       16002   Journey      A. Petrochko    31.31                0    0    0    0    31.31 2 Q
       16008   Fuji         M. Powers       32.39                0    0    0    0    32.39 3 Q

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.84    20 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20006   Brazen       R. Huey         34.28                0    0    0    0    34.28 1 Q
       20003   Darla        S. Costello     35.23                0    0    0    0    35.23 2 Q
       20007   Dance        M. Behrens      35.55                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20005   DeWalt       V. Madeiros     35.28                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.61    22 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22012   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 31.69                0    0    0    0    31.69 1 Q
       22021   Zim          M. Behrens      27.94                0    1    0    0    32.94 2 Q
       22022   Touché       C. Ott          33.30                0    0    0    0    33.30 3 Q
       22016   Robin        T. Mulcahey     32.39                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22017   See Ya'      C. Ott          Absent   
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Qualifier Cutoff: 42.58    24 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24006   Elan         J. Brook        34.07                0    0    0    0    34.07 1 Q
       24004   InkaBlu      C. Rutkowski    60.51                0    0    0    0    60.51 2 
       24009   Brig         J. Katzwinkel   38.92                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, June 10, 2018
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08003  Marvel       B. Bhambree     Absent   

16 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16003  Fly          L. Hopkins      43.53                0    0    0    0    43.53 1 
       P16002  Tagger!      J. Bonsignore   Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, June 10, 2018
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 67.21     8 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08003  Marvel       B. Bhambree     48.77                0    1    0    0    53.77 1 Q

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.83    16 inch  Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16002  Tagger!      J. Bonsignore   37.47                0    0    0    0    37.47 1 Q
       P16003  Fly          L. Hopkins      44.55                0    1    0    0    49.55 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0




